
pick Martin cost Adam cost Jeremy cost Mark cost Frank cost Regina cost Justin cost Mo cost

1 McCoy, LeSean 45 Edelman, Julian 10 Bernard, Giov 26 Thomas, Demar 50 Antonio Brown 12 Peyton Manning 26 Adrian Peterson 51 Jones, Julio 32

2 Rodgers, Aaron 35 SF 8 Jackson, DeSe 7 Richardson, Tr 6 Tucker, Justin 1 Charles, Jamal 45 Martin, Doug 19 Pitta, Dennis 4

3 Bell, Le'Von 5 Vinatieri, Adam 2 Bush, Reg 10 Cobb, Randell 18 Ball, Monte 24 Graham, Jimmy 44 Gostkowski, Ste 1 Carolina 5

4 Green, AJ 45 Gronkowski, Ro 20 Luck, Andrew 7 Brees, Drew 47 Patterson, Cord 13 Lynch, Marsh 20 Morris, Alfred 10 Forte, Matt 43

5 Who Dey 4 Crabtree, Mich 18 Lacey, Eddie 23 Bryant, Dez 44 Murray, DeMar 26 Cruz, Victor 22 Nelson, Jordy 25 Cutler, Jay 1

6 Jones-Drew, M 3 Garcon, Pierre 20 Hill, Jeremy 8 Mathews, Rya 3 Stafford, Matt 28 Decker, Eric 4 Johnson, Cal 50 Allen, Keenan 16

7 Ellington, And 15 Johnson, Andre 26 Jackson, Vin 15 Bell, Joique 16 Marshall, Bran 38 Floyd, Michael 21 Newton, Cam 5 Foster, Arian 14

8 Foles, Nick 4 Hilton, T.Y. 26 Johnson, Chris 2 Graham, Shayne 1 Thomas, Julius 37 Wayne, Reggie 8 White, Roddy 9 Wallace, Mike 5

9 Watkins, Samm 4 Thomas, Pier 10 Welker, Wes 19 New England 1 NYG 1 Benjamin, Kelvi 1 Cameron, Jor 4 Brady, Tom 8

10 Davis, Vern 4 Griffin, Robert 3 Witten, Jason 18 Wilson, Russ 1 Hyde, Carlos 7 Sanders, Emman 1 St Louis 3 Seattle 7

11 Cooper, Riley 1 Gerhart, Toby 10 Fitzgerald, Lar 14 Ryan, Matt 1 Shorts, Cecil 1 Hunter, Justin 1 Jackson, Steve 1 Maclin, Jerm 8

12 Wright, Kendell 4 Woodhead, Da 10 SD 1 Rudolph, Kyle 3 Freeman, Devo 1 Hauschka, S 1 Tate, Ben 5 Harvin, Percy 15

13 Boldin, Anquan 4 Spiller, CJ 4 Tate, Golden 3 Cooks, Brandin 1 Amendola, Dan 2 Chiefs 1 Colston, Marq 1 Stacy, Zac 7

14 Gould, Robbie 1 Jennings, Rash 10 Jeffery, Alshon 36 Sankey, Bisho 1 Matthews, Jord 1 Ingram, Mark 1 Kaepernik, Co 1 Crosby, Mason 1

15 Bills 1 Hopkins, DeAnd 1 Gore, Frank 8 Reed, Jordan 1 Lee, Marquese 1 Vereen, Shane 1 Rice, Ray 1 Smith, Torrey 30
$
left 25 22 3 6 7 3 14 4
Max
Bid 11 8 -11 -8 -7 -11 0 -10
Slot
s
Left 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Rou
nd Pick >>>>>>> End Round

1 SF Rodgers, Aaron

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Draft By Order Picked





Allen, Keenan

Amendola, Dan

Austin, Miles

Austin, Tavon

Bailey, Dan

Baldwin, Doug

Ball, Monte

Bell, Joique

Bell, Le'Von

Benjamin, Kelvi

Bennett, Marte

Bernard, Giov

Boldin, Anquan

Bowe, Dwayne

Boykins, Jarret

Brady, Tom

Brees, Drew

Britt, Kenny

Brown, Antonio

Brown, Josh

Brown, Marlon

Brown, Vincent

Broyles, Ryan

Bryant, Dez

Bryant, Matt

Burleson, Nate

Bush, Reg

Cameron, Jor

Carpenter, Dan

Charles, Jamal

Clay, Charles

Cobb, Randell

Colston, Marq

Cook, Jared

Cooks, Brandin

Cooper, Riley

Cothery, Jerr

Crabtree, Mich

Crosby, Mason

Cruz, Victor

Cutler, Jay

Dalton, Andy

Daniels, Owen

Davis, Vern

Dawson, Phil

Decker, Eric

Dobson, Aaron

Douglas, Harry

Edelman, Julian

Eifert, Tyler

Ellington, And

Ertz, Zach

Evans, Mike

Feely, Jay

Finley, Jermich

Fitzgerald, Lar

Fitzpatrick, Ry

Flacco, Joe

Fleener, Co

Floyd, Malcolm



Floyd, Michael

Foles, Nick

Folk, Nick

Football, Johnn

Forte, Matt

Foster, Arian

Freeman, Devo

Gano, Graham

Gano, Graham

Garcon, Pierre

Gates, Anton

Gerhart, Toby

Gibson, Brand

Givens, Chris

Gordon, Josh

Gore, Frank

Gostkowski, Ste

Gould, Robbie

Graham, Jimmy

Green, AJ

Green, Ladariu

Greene, Shonn

Gresham, Jerm

Griffin, Robert

Gronkowski, Ro

Hartline, Brian

Harvin, Percy

Hauschka, S

Hawkins, And

Heyward-Bey, D

Hill, Jeremy

Hillman, Ronni

Hilton, T.Y.

Holmes, Andre

Holmes, Santo

Hopkins, DeAnd

Hunter, Justin

Hyde, Carlos

Ingram, Mark

Ivory, Christo

Jackson, DeSe

Jackson, Fred

Jackson, Steve

Jackson, Vin

Jeffery, Alshon

Jennings, Greg

Jennings, Rash

Johnson, Andre

Johnson, Cal

Johnson, Chris

Johnson, Stevie

Jones-Drew, M

Jones, Jacoby

Jones, James

Jones, Julio

Jones, Marvin

Kaepernik, Co

Kerley, Jeremy

Lacey, Eddie

LaFell, Brandon



Lewis, Merced

Luck, Andrew

Lynch, Marsh

Maclin, Jerm

Manning, Eli

Manning, Pay

Marshall, Bran

Martin, Doug

Mathews, Rya

Matthews, Jord

McCown, Josh

McCoy, LeSean

Michael, Cristi

Miller, Heath

Miller, Lamar

Moore, Denariu

Moore, Lance

Morris, Alfred

Murray, DeMar

Nelson, Jordy

Newton, Cam

Nicks, Hakeem

Novak, Nick

Olsen, Greg

Palmer, Carson

Patterson, Cord

Peterson, Ad

Pierce, Bernar

Pitta, Dennis

Prater, Matt

Randle, Rueben

Reed, Jordan

Rice, Ray

Richardson, Tr

Ridley, Stevan

Rivers, Phil

Robinson, Khi

Rodgers, Aaron

Roethlisberger,B

Rogers, Da'Rick

Romo, Tony

Royal, Eddie

Rudolph, Kyle

Ryan, Matt

Sanders, Emman

Sankey, Bisho

Sanu, Moham

Shorts, Cecil

Simpson, Jerome

Smith, Alex

Smith, Steve

Smith, Torrey

Spiller, CJ

Sporles, Darr

Stacy, Zac

Stafford, Matt

Stills, Kenny

Streater, Rob

Suisham, Shaun

Tannehill, Ryan



Tate, Ben

Tate, Golden

Thomas, Demar

Thomas, Julius

Thomas, Pier

Thompkins, Ken

Tucker, Justin

Vereen, Shane

Vinatieri, Adam

Walker, Delani

Wallace, Mike

Walsh, Blair

Washington, Na

Watkins, Samm

Wayne, Reggie

Welker, Wes

West, Terrance

Wheaton, Marc

White, James

White, Roddy

Williams, Andr

Williams, DeAn

Williams, Terran

Williams. Mike

Wilson, Russ

Witten, Jason

Woodhead, Da

Woods, Robert

Wright, Kendell

Wright, Tim


